KINDERING

KidsClinic FAMILY CALENDAR 2024-2025

2024
Labor Day
Classes & Therapies cancelled Monday, September 1
Staff Development Day
Classes & Therapies cancelled Tuesday, September 3
Staff Development Day
Classes & Therapies cancelled Thursday, October 31
Veterans Day Holiday
Classes & Therapies cancelled Monday, November 11
Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 28 -
Classes & Therapies cancelled Friday, November 29
Christmas
Classes & Therapies cancelled Wednesday, December 25
2025

New Years Day
Classes & Therapies cancelled

Wednesday, January 1

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday
Classes & Therapies cancelled

Monday, January 20

President’s Day
Classes & Therapies cancelled

Monday, February 17

Memorial Day
Classes & Therapies cancelled

Monday, May 26

Juneteenth
Classes & Therapies cancelled

Thursday, June 19

Independence Day
Classes & Therapies cancelled

Friday, July 4

Labor Day
Classes & Therapies cancelled

Monday, September 2

Please note that there may be additional KidsClinic closures added to this calendar for the purpose of Staff Development.
These dates will be communicated through your service providers and through the Family Bulletin when they have been
scheduled.



